
VEGETARIAN LASAGNE (V)

BATTERED FISH 

LOCALLY MADE SAUSAGES

4oz CHEESEBURGER
Lettuce, tomato and burger sauce

CHICKEN STRIPS

£9

£9

£9

£9

£9

SOUP OF THE DAY (V*) (GF*)
Bread and butter
 
FRESH SEASONAL MELON (V) (DF) (GF)
 
CARROT & CUCUMBER STICKS (VG) (GF*)
Hummus

£5

£5

£5

Starters Mains

MARGARITA 
Cheddar cheese, tomato

PEPPERONI
Cheddar cheese, tomato, pepperoni

GOATS CHEESE (V)
Tomato, basil, rocket, red onion 

£9

£9

£9

Pizza

DESSERT OF THE DAY (GF*) (DF*) (VG*)

SELECTION OF CORNISH ICE CREAM 
(GF*) (DF*) 

SELECTION OF SORBET (VG) (DF)

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE 

FRESH STRAWBERRIES WITH 
CLOTTED CREAM (GF) (VG*)

FRESH FRUIT SALAD  (GF) (VG*)

Desserts

Kids Menu

RUSTIC CHIPS
NEW POTATOES
BAKED BEANS
FRESH GARDEN PEAS
FRESH STEAMED VEGETABLES
CARROT AND CUCUMBER STICKS

Sides

One side included with any main

One side included with any main

Served 12-9pm

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£4

(V)  -  Vegetarian (VG) - Vegan (VG*) - Vegan Option Available 

(DF) - Dairy Free  (DF*) - Dairy Free Option Available  (GF) - Gluten Free (GF*) - Gluten Free Option Available

Additional 
sides £3 each


